


Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,594 6,371
2 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,099 6,225
3 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS 5,822 6,935
4 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 5,884 6,938
5 21511102208 Surina	Evgeniya RUS 7,927
6 21511607485 Sal'nova	Viktoria RUS 8,099
7 21511506399 Volnenko	Lyudmila RUS 8,549
8 XXX Mekhtieva	Tatiana RUS 9,296
9 XXX Bespalova	Anna RUS 10,99

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,511 6,113
2 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,835 6,512
3 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 6,157 6,614
4 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS 6,059 6,438
5 XXX Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 6,113 7,547
6 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 6,284 7,263
7 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,311 7,215
8 21511506388 Klimakina	Ekaterina RUS 6,957 8,104
9 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 7,084
10 XXX Travina	Ksenia RUS 7,237
11 XXX Lebedeva	Arina RUS 7,576
12 XXX Kolgina	Yulia RUS 7,68
13 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS 7,966
14 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS 10,262
15 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,454 6,151
2 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,475 6,315
3 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,305 5,965
4 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,341 6,117
5 11511506317 Bochkaryov	Alexander RUS 5,498
6 11511405055 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 6,027
7 11511405051 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS 6,242
8 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS NT
9 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS NT

Freestyle	Cup	Yaroslavl
Yaroslavl,	Russia,	30	-	31	May	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,172 5,776
2 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,854 5,755
3 11511404910 Volnenko	Alexander RUS 5,337 5,851
4 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS 5,7 6,152
5 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,551 6,609
6 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,756 6,665
7 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS 6,125 6,728
8 11511607463 Churilov	Andrey RUS 6,333 6,949
9 XXX Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 6,36
10 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 6,397
11 11511404911 Volnenko	Anton RUS 6,404
12 11511506328 Lokalov	Ilia RUS 6,522
13 XXX Balandin	Artyom RUS 6,631
14 XXX Boroznyak	Ivan RUS 6,643
15 11511506566 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 6,697
16 11511607469 Klimov	Nikita RUS 6,798
17 XXX Gabrieles	Andrey RUS 7,028
18 XXX Matveev	Pavel RUS 7,262
19 XXX Novikov	Semyon RUS 10,053

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
2 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
3 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
4 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS
5 11511506310 Nesterov	Alexander RUS
6 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
7 XXX Zvyagintsev	Dmitry RUS
8 XXX Lazukin	Alexey RUS
9 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS
2 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
3 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
4 21511102208 Surina	Evgeniya RUS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men	

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women	



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
3 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
5 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
6 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
7 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS
8 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
9 XXX Matveev	Pavel RUS
10 11511506566 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
11 11511404911 Volnenko	Anton RUS
12 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
13 11511607463 Churilov	Andrey RUS
14 XXX Zharkov	Mikhail RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
2 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
3 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
4 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS
5 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
6 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
7 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS
8 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS
9 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
10 XXX Lebedeva	Arina RUS
11 XXX Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
12 21511607481 Batina	Maria RUS
13 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women


